DESCRIPTION
The AFL series LED flood light integrates super-bright LED technology
while taking advantage of a stylish, architectural profile and rugged
die-cast aluminum design.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Die-cast aluminum housing with rubber gasket on back
plate. Suitable for wet locations

            All mounting accessories are
            sold separately.
ORDERING CODE, ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimate
Ÿ DLC qualified may not apply to all versions within a model.  Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AFL-SLIP FITTER
AFL-TMK | Trunnion Mount Kit
AFL-RPA | 3.5” Round Pole Adaptor (Slipfitter required)
AFL-WMA90DA | 7” Wall Mount Adaptor 90 Degrees Angled (Slipfitter required)
| Slip Fitter
SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Gross Weight
AFL-180LED 9.5 kg / 20.9 lbs
AFL-90LED 6.9 kg / 15.2 lbs
Model No. Delivered Lumens (lm) Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Efficacy (lm/W) Certification Type
AFL-180LED-50K 19254 180 120-277 or 347 5000K 107 Special
Order
AFL-180LED-40K 18816 180 120-277 or 347 4000K 105 Standard
AFL-90LED-50K 9764 90 120-277 or 347 5000K 108 Special
Order
AFL-90LED-40K 9327 90 120-277 or 347 4000K 104 Standard
Trunnion
(optional)
Slipfitter 2.5”
(optional)